1 of 10 102199
FEATURES
§ Upgrade and drop-in replacement for
DS2400
-     Extended 2.8 to 6.0 voltage range
- Multiple DS2401s can reside on a
      common 1-Wire bus
§ Unique, factory-lasered and tested 64-bit

Pin 4 Ground No Connect
Pin 5-6 − No Connect
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS2401 TO-92 Package
DS2401Z SOT-223 Surface Mount Package
DS2401T Tape & Reel of DS2401
DS2401T-SL Like DS2401T but straight leads
DS2401Y Tape & Reel of DS2401Z
DS2401P TSOC Surface Mount Package
DS2401V Tape & Reel of DS2401P
DS2401X1 Chip Scale Pkg., Tape & Reel
DS2401
Silicon Serial Number
TOP VIEW